School

Alverno

Bellin

Beloit

Cardinal Stritch
Carroll
Carthage

Columbia College of Nursing

Concordia
Edgewood
Herzing

Holy Family
Lakeland
Lawrence
Marian
Marquette
MCW

MIAD

MSOE

Mount Mary
Nashotah House
Northland
Ripon

St. Norbert
Viterbo
Wisconsin Lutheran
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Share of

HEERF 1(a) HEERF
Allocation Allocation
1,738,517 4.4%
219,481 0.6%
1,086,370 2.8%
1,031,055 2.6%
2,437,429 6.2%
2,668,496 6.8%
121,544 0.3%
3,667,367 9.3%
1,402,919 3.6%
4,328,833 11.0%
348,751 0.9%
1,361,111 3.5%
1,157,627 2.9%
1,147,099 2.9%
6,646,735 16.9%
386,216 1.0%
840,652 2.1%
2,285,262 5.8%
1,157,273 2.9%
16,876 0.0%
636,542 1.6%
908,784 2.3%
1,595,105 4.0%
1,279,908 3.2%
925,999 2.4%
39,395,951

Share of CRF
$8.1M
355,241
44,848
221,984
210,681
498,054
545,269
24,836
749,374
286,666
884,535
71,262
278,124
236,545
234,393
1,358,165
78,918
171,775
466,961
236,472
3,448
130,068
185,697
325,937
261,531
189,215
8,050,000

$

8,050,000



Share of

HEERF 1(a) HEERF Share of CRF

Allocation  Allocation $18.9M $18,900,000
Eau Claire $ 7,091,955 7.5% S 1,422,477
Green Bay S 3,504,931 3.7% S 703,005
La Crosse S 6,789,642 72% S 1,361,840
Madison S 19,783,001 21.0% $ 3,967,997
Milwaukee S 16,925,665 18.0% S 3,394,884
Oshkosh S 6,207,761 6.6% S 1,245,128
Parkside S 3,781,946 4.0% S 758,568
Platteville S 4,792,670 51% S 961,295
River Falls S 4,427,466 47% S 888,044
Stevens Point  $ 6,312,792 6.7% S 1,266,195
Stout S 4,952,605 53% S 993,374
Superior S 1,488,367 1.6% S 298,531
Whitewater $ 8,169,773 87% S 1,638,661

S 94,228,574 S 18,900,000



Blackhawk
Chippewa Valley
Fox Valley
Gateway
Lakeshore
Madison Area
Mid-State
Milwaukee Area
Moraine Park
Nicolet Area
Northcentral
Northeast
Southwest
Waukesha
Western
Wisconsin Indianhead

Share of

HEERF 1(a) HEERF
Allocation Allocation
2,201,888 5.5%
2,765,463 6.9%
2,598,816 6.5%
2,614,556 6.5%

977,816 2.4%
5,500,069 13.7%
1,528,012 3.8%
8,505,373 21.2%
1,215,286 3.0%

484,116 1.2%
1,482,377 3.7%
3,736,257 9.3%

783,630 1.9%
1,935,258 4.8%
2,379,444 5.9%
1,505,393 3.7%

40,213,754

Share of CRF

$8.1M

440,775
553,591
520,232
523,383
195,739
1,101,005
305,878
1,702,608
243,276
96,910
296,743
747,925
156,867
387,400
476,318
301,350
8,050,000

$8,050,000
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